Data sheet US2:W3042B1200GENS
SIEMENS LOW VOLTAGE GENERATOR READY LOADCENTER.
FACTORY INSTALLED MAIN BREAKER WITH 30 1-INCH SPACES
ALLOWING MAX 42 CIRCUITS. 1-PHASE 3-WIRE SYSTEM RATED
120/240V (200A) 22KA INTERRUPT. SPECIAL FEATURES: TIN PLATED
COPPER BUS, (GENERAC), NEMA TYPE3R ENCLOSURE FOR
OUTDOOR USE.
General technical data
configuration of the busbars 200
number of circuits in a trunking unit 42
phase number 1
Electricity
ampacity 200 A
voltage between phase and Ground (GND) rated value 120 V
voltage between phase and phase rated value 240 V
Switching capacity
switching capacity current according to EN 60898 rated
value
22 A
Model
product brand name Siemens
product type designation Generator Ready, Main Breaker, Spec
special product feature Features: Fits between standard stud centers, Tin plated copper bus
bars, Main breaker convertible to main lug with use of lug kit part no.
ECMLK225, Installation of transfer mechanism can be performed at time
of generator installation, 2 spaces and 2 cir
type of wiring of distribution board 3-Wire SN
Mechanical Design
depth [in] 42 in
height [in] 4 in
number of modular width units for installation width 30
size of the circuit-breaker MBK200A
width [in] 14.63 in
General product approval
certificate of suitability UL Listed
$url
last modified: 6/18/2021
US2:W3042B1200GENS
Page 1/2 1/19/2023 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
US2:W3042B1200GENS
Page 2/2 1/19/2023 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens